LEARNINGZONE r

REVISED: 2021-22 School Year Calendar

JUNE THEME: Around the World

June 1* Summer Session begins/Elementary Summer Day Camp begins.
Contact carnot@southlandchurh.org

JULY THEME: Around the World

Monday, July 5, 2021

CLOSED FOR JULY 4™ HOLIDAY

Thursday, July 29, 2021

SCHEDULED MEET & GREET your child’s teacher 6:30-8 PM

AUGUST THEME: Back to School/All About Me
Monday, August 2nd 1°t day of 2021-22 School Year
SEPTEMBER THEME: Apples /Transportation

Monday, September 6%

Labor Day - CLOSED

OCTOBER

THEME: Community Helpers/Skeletons (human body)

October 11"-15th

Elementary Break Care Available (Contact carnot@southlandchurch.org)

Thursday, October 28

Fall Parties

NOVEMBER

THEME: Thankfulness

November 22"-24th

Elementary Break Care Available (contact carnot@southlandchurch.org)

Tuesday, November 23

Thanksgiving Feast

November 25t-26t

Thanksgiving Break- CLOSED

DECEMBER

THEME: Jesus’ Birthday

Sunday, December 5th

Pathfinders classes performing Christmas songs in Church service

Thursday, December 9t

Potential TLZ Christmas program @ 6:30 PM

Thursday, December 16"

Happy Birthday Jesus Parties

December 20" - December 31%

Christmas Break CLOSED

JANUARY 2022

THEME: Polar Animals/Snowflakes (celebrating our differences)

Monday, January 3rd

Daycare Resumes

FEBRUARY

THEME: Friendship/Family

Monday, February 7t

Registration for 2022-23 School Year— Current students

Monday, February 14

Valentine’s Day Parties

Monday, February 21°

Registration — OPEN ENROLLMENT

DATE TBD School Pictures

MARCH THEME: Dr. Seuss/Weather

March 3™ Potential 3™ Annual Family Fun Night! 6:15-8:00

March 21st — April 1% Elementary Spring Break Care Available (contact carnot@southlandchurch.org)
APRIL THEME: Our Planet Earth

Thursday, April 14" Easter Parties

MAY THEME: Zoo Animals

Wednesday, May 25

Pre-K Graduation

Thursday, May 26"

End of year parties

Monday, May 30t

Memorial Day CLOSED




